Welcome to the Yankee Golden Retriever Club Agility Trial!

Thanks to YGRC for holding an indoor summer Agility Trial. Pease make note of the information included and contact me if you have
any questions. Please send an email to noreen@pawprinttrials.com preferably so as I may have a printed copy. If you don’t have
email, please leave a clear, detailed phone message at 413-283-4490. Best of luck for a clean run!

*kkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkkkhihkhkhikx SITE INFORMATION*********
We are very fortunate to be allowed use of the Wide World of Sports. It is imperative that ALL exhibitors follow the
guidelines and rules in order to maintain this facility.

e All exhibitors must pick up after their dogs

e Do not allow your dogs to urinate on the building. This means paying close attention to your dogs at all times,
especially while walking through door ways

e Absolutely no dogs will be allowed on the artificial turf or near the dome at the rear of the building for any
purpose. Violators will be held accountable to the clubs and the AKC..

e No food or drink in the exhibitor area on the tarps. If coffee or anything is spilled, it will stain and will not be allowed
to have dog shows.

e Please place mats under your crates to prevent leaks and tears.

e You may potty your dogs behind and directly below Bob & Timmys Restaurant.

e [Confirmation Information| Please verify all information emailed . If there are any discrepancies, please contact me as soon as
possible so | can correct the situation.

«  [Jump Height Cards This trial will have an official measurer (VMO). Therefore, all dogs without an AKC Jump Height Card
will need to be measured prior to judging, including 24” dogs. Measuring will begin 30 minutes prior to the start of each
class.

o There is a food concession on site. The “normal” fare is pizza, nachos, and hotdogs.  No food/drinks (except water)
are allowed on the soccer fields.

. You may set-up crates, etc on Friday afternoon between 5 and 6 PM. The building will be open on Saturday and
Sunday mornings at 7 AM.

e [Crating |No personal chairs are allowed in the crating area. They may be used ringside in the marked areas. Xpens for
multiple dogs only. Playpen type crates may not be twice the size of a crate. Please be considerate and if you are asked to
move your crate, please cooperate.

« [Ring Side| Please do not sit within 5 feet of the ring gating. No dogs within 5 feet of the ring gating unless your
dog is in line to run.

e ARMBANDS| Your armband will be available at the table with the courses. It is not included in this confirmation letter. Per
AKC rules, all competitors must wear an armband when competing.

° OLUNTEERS| This year you can sign up for exactly the job you want!! Please use the online worker schedule. Go to my
website, click on the tab for online workers and then fill in your name!! EASY as 1-2-3!!' Questions —email Mike Lappin
anidoc@comcast.net

Saturday Ring 1 Walk thrus 7:45 am Judging 8:00 am

4”-26 Premier Std X/M Std Open Std Nov Std
Saturday Ring 2 Walk thrus 8:15 Judging 8:30 am
47-26 X/M Fast Op Fast Nov Fast

followed by Nov JWW Open JWW XIM JWW
Sunday Ring 1 Walk thrus 7:45am Judging 8:00 am
26”7-4” X/M Std Open Std Nov Std Time2Beat
Sunday Ring 2 Walk thrus 8:00 Judging 8:15 am
26”-4” Nov JWW Open JIWW XIM JWW Premier JWW

There will be only one walk thru for NOVICE and OPEN

Excellent —4-12 will walk as one group and run
16’s will walk as one group and run
20’s will walk as two groups and run
24-26’s will walk and run

You may print a final catalog from www.pawprinttrials.com



mailto:noreen@pawprinttrials.com
mailto:anidoc@comcast.net
http://www.pawprinttrials.com/

DIRECTIONS TO THE TRIAL:

Wide World of Indoor Sports, 621 Pound Hill Road, Bldg. 200, N. Smithfield, RI 02896
From Route 146 South: Take the Pound Hill Road exit. Turn right off the exit. Pound Hill Business Park will be on the right. Wide
World of Indoor Sports is located in the Pound Hill Business Park.
From Route 146 North: Take the Pound Hill Road exit. Turn left off the exit. Drive 1/4 mile and turn right into the Pound Hill
Business Park. Wide World of Indoor Sports is located in the Pound Hill Business Park.

MAX200 Equipment!!!

The equipment for this event is being provided by MAX200 Dog Obedience Equipment, Inc. and will be
available for sale at the end of the event. If you are interested in a specific item, it is requested that you reserve
it ahead of time. For more information, you may call MAX200 @ 800 446 2920 or email them at
MAX200@EROLS.com



mailto:MAX200@EROLS.com

Ring#: 1 Saturday, July 16,2016

Jump Height # of dogs
Premier Std

8 6

12 7

16 17

20 15

24 9

Total 54
Standard Excellent A/B/P
4 3

8 15

12 20

16 39

20 72

24 29

Total Excellent A/B/P 178
Standard Open/Open P
4 1

8 2

12 4

16 2

20 13

24 3 Total 25
Standard Novice A/B/P
4 1

8 2

12 5

16 4

20 13

24 3 Total 28
Ring#:2 Saturday, July 16, 2016
Jump Height # of dogs
FAST Excellent A/B/P
8 4

12 6

16 10

20 17

24 8

Total Excellent A/B/P 45
FAST Open/Open P
4 2

8 3

12 2

16 4

20 12

24 4 Total 27
FAST Novice A/B/P
8 2

12 2

16 4

20 11

24 4 total 23
Jumpers Novice A/B/P
4 1

8 3

12 6

16 5

20 15

24 4 Total 34
Jumpers Open/Open P
4 1

8 2

12 4

16 1

20 12

24 4 Total 24
Jumpers Excellent A/B/P
4 3

8 15

12 21

16 40

20 72

24 29

Total Excellent A/B/P 180

Tim Verelli
Armband
Range
8009 - 8015
12008 - 12022
16008 - 16040
20012 - 20062
24007 - 24028

Range
4001 - 4003
8001 - 8015
12001 - 12022
16001 - 16041
20001 - 20072
24001 - 24029

Range

4004 - 4004
8016 - 8017
12023 - 12026
16042 - 16043
20073 - 20085
24030 - 24032
Range
4005 - 4005
8018 - 8019
12027 - 12031
16044 - 16047
20086 - 20098
24033 - 24035
Sue Barnett
Armband
Range
8004 - 8021
12003 - 12024
16002 - 16040
20002 - 20100
24003 - 24021

Range

4005 - 4006
8005 - 8017
12025 - 12026
16004 - 16032
20003 - 20101
24012 - 24031
Range
8016 - 8018
12028 - 12030
16031 - 16048
20001 - 20097
24005 - 24035
Range
4005 - 4005
8016 - 8019
12027 - 12033
16044 - 16048
20006 - 20098
24033 - 24037
Range

4004 - 4004
8017 - 8020
12001 - 12026
16042 - 16042
20002 - 20100
24030 - 24036
Range
4001 - 4003
8001 - 8015
12002 - 12032
16001 - 16043
20001 - 20083
24001 - 24029

Ring#: 1 Sunday, July 17,2016

Jump Height
Standard

Total Excellent A/B/P
Standard

Total Open/Open P
Standard

# of dogs
Excellent A/B/P

Open/Open P
3

13
1
4
1
22
Novice A/B/P
1
13

Ring#: 2 Sunday, July 17,2016

Jump Height
Jumpers

Total Novice A/B/P
Jumpers

Total Open/Open P
Jumpers

Total Excellent A/B/P
Premier Jumpers

# of dogs
Novice A/B/P
1

14
5
4
3
1
28
Open/Open P
3

11

1

4

1

20
Excellent A/B/P

Sue Barnett

Armband
24039
20113
16058

Armband
24033
20120
16060
12036

8033
4005

Armband
24040
20121
16060
12036

8027
4013

Tim Verelli

Armband
24033
20118
16060
12036

8034
4005

Armband
24036
20120
16059
12035

8020

Armband
24040
20113
16058
12037

8032
4013

Armband

24028
20105
16056
12034
8032
4013

Range
24033
20006
16045
12029

8016
4005

Range
24030
20002
16059
12024

8020

Range
24001
20003
16002
12003

8003
4002

Range

24008
20007
16008
12008
8008
4013






