# Welcome to the Yankee Golden Retriever Club Agility Trial!

Thanks to YGRC for holding an indoor summer Agility Trial. Pease make note of the information included and contact me if you have any questions. Please send an email to <u>noreen@pawprinttrials.com</u> preferably so as I may have a printed copy. If you don't have email, please leave a clear, detailed phone message at 413-283-4490. Best of luck for a clean run!

#### 

### We are very fortunate to be allowed use of the Wide World of Sports. It is imperative that ALL exhibitors follow the

- guidelines and rules in order to maintain this facility.
- All exhibitors must pick up after their dogs
- Do not allow your dogs to urinate on the building. This means paying close attention to your dogs <u>at all times</u>, especially while walking through door ways
- Absolutely no dogs will be allowed on the artificial turf or near the dome at the rear of the building for any purpose. Violators will be held accountable to the clubs and the AKC..
- No food or drink in the exhibitor area on the tarps. If coffee or anything is spilled, it will stain and will not be allowed to have dog shows.
- Please place mats under your crates to prevent leaks and tears.
- You may potty your dogs behind and directly below Bob & Timmys Restaurant.
- Confirmation Information Please verify all information emailed . If there are any discrepancies, please contact me as soon as possible so I can correct the situation.
- Jump Height Cards This trial will have an official measurer (VMO). Therefore, all dogs without an AKC Jump Height Card will need to be measured prior to judging, including 24" dogs. Measuring will begin 30 minutes prior to the start of each class.
- Food There is a food concession on site. The "normal" fare is pizza, nachos, and hotdogs. No food/drinks (except water) are allowed on the soccer fields.
- Set Up You may set-up crates, etc on Friday afternoon between 5 and 6 PM. The building will be open on Saturday and Sunday mornings at 7 AM.
- Crating No personal chairs are allowed in the crating area. They may be used ringside in the marked areas. Xpens for multiple dogs only. Playpen type crates may not be twice the size of a crate. Please be considerate and if you are asked to move your crate, please cooperate.
- Ring Side Please do not sit within 5 feet of the ring gating. No dogs within 5 feet of the ring gating unless your dog is in line to run.
- ARMBANDS Your armband will be available at the table with the courses. It is not included in this confirmation letter. Per AKC rules, all competitors must wear an armband when competing.
- VOLUNTEERS This year you can sign up for exactly the job you want!! Please use the online worker schedule. Go to my website, click on the tab for online workers and then fill in your name!! EASY as 1-2-3!! Questions –email Mike Lappin anidoc@comcast.net

Saturd	ay Ring 1 Wall	k thrus 7:45 am J	Judging 8:00 am				
4"- 26	Premier Std	X/M Std	Open Std	Nov Std			
Saturday Ring 2 Walk thrus 8:15 Judging 8:30 am							
4"- 26	X/M Fast	Op Fast	Nov Fast				
	followed by	Nov JWW	Open JWW	X/M JWW			
•	7 Ring 1 Walk X/M Std	thrus 7:45am Ju Open Std	i <b>dging 8:00 am</b> Nov Std	Time2Beat			
		hrus 8:00 Judgin		Time2Deat			
26"-4"	Nov JWW	Open JWW	X/M JWW	Premier JWW			
There will be only one walk thru for NOVICE and OPEN							
Eve	allont 112		anoun and win				

Excellent – 4-12 will walk as one group and run 16's will walk as one group and run 20's will walk as two groups and run 24-26's will walk and run

You may print a final catalog from www.pawprinttrials.com

### DIRECTIONS TO THE TRIAL:

### Wide World of Indoor Sports, 621 Pound Hill Road, Bldg. 200, N. Smithfield, RI 02896

From Route 146 South: Take the Pound Hill Road exit. Turn right off the exit. Pound Hill Business Park will be on the right. Wide World of Indoor Sports is located in the Pound Hill Business Park.
From Route 146 North: Take the Pound Hill Road exit. Turn left off the exit. Drive 1/4 mile and turn right into the Pound Hill Business Park. Wide World of Indoor Sports is located in the Pound Hill Business Park.

## MAX200 Equipment!!!

The equipment for this event is being provided by MAX200 Dog Obedience Equipment, Inc. and will be available for sale at the end of the event. If you are interested in a specific item, it is requested that you reserve it ahead of time. For more information, you may call MAX200 @ 800 446 2920 or email them at MAX200@EROLS.com

Ring#: 1 Saturda Jump Height	y, July 16, 2016 # of dogs	Tim Verelli Armband
Premier Std 8	C	Range
8 12	6 7	8009 - 8015 12008 - 12022
16	17	16008 - 16040
20	15	20012 - 20062
24	9	24007 - 24028
Total Standard	54 Eventer A/D/D	Danas
Standard 4	Excellent A/B/P	<b>Range</b> 4001 - 4003
8	15	8001 - 8015
12	20	12001 - 12022
16	39	16001 - 16041
20	72	20001 - 20072
24 Total Excellent A/B/P	29 178	24001 - 24029
Standard	Open/Open P	Range
4	1	4004 - 4004
8	2	8016 - 8017
12	4	12023 - 12026
16	2	16042 - 16043
20 24	13 3 Total 25	20073 - 20085 24030 - 24032
Standard	Novice A/B/P	Range
4	1	4005 - 4005
8	2	8018 - 8019
12	5	12027 - 12031
16	4 13	16044 - 16047
20 24	3 Total 28	20086 - 20098 24033 - 24035
Ring#:2 Saturday,		Sue Barnett
Jump Height	# of dogs	Armband
FAST	Excellent A/B/P	Range
8	4	8004 - 8021
12	6	12003 - 12024
16	10	16002 - 16040
20 24	17	20002 - 20100
Total Excellent A/B/P	8 45	24003 - 24021
FAST	Open/Open P	Range
4	2	4005 - 4006
8	3	8005 - 8017
12	2	12025 - 12026
16 20	4 12	16004 - 16032 20003 - 20101
24	4 Total 27	24012 - 24031
FAST	Novice A/B/P	Range
8	2	8016 - 8018
12	2	12028 - 12030
16 20	4 11	16031 - 16048 20001 - 20097
20	4 total 23	24005 - 24035
Jumpers	Novice A/B/P	Range
4	1	4005 - 4005
8	3	8016 - 8019
12	6 5	12027 - 12033
16 20	э 15	16044 - 16048 20006 - 20098
20	4 Total 34	24033 - 24037
Jumpers	Open/Open P	Range
4	1	4004 - 4004
8	2	8017 - 8020
12 16	4 1	12001 - 12026
20	12	16042 - 16042 20002 - 20100
24	4 Total 24	24030 - 24036
Jumpers	Excellent A/B/P	Range
4	3	4001 - 4003
8	15	8001 - 8015
12 16	21 40	12002 - 12032 16001 - 16043
20	40 72	20001 - 20083
24	29	24001 - 24029
Total Excellent A/B/P	180	

Ring#: 1 Sunday Jump Height	# of dogs	Sue Barnett	
Standard	Excellent A/B/P	Armband	Range
24	26	24039	24001
20	67	20113	20002
16	38	16058	16002
12	18	12034	12003
8	18	8032	8003
4	10	4013	4002
Total Excellent A/B/P	177		_
Standard	Open/Open P	Armband	Range
24	3	24040	24030
20	13 1	20117	20073
16 12	4	16059 12035	16059 12024
8	4	8016	8016
Total Open/Open P	22	0010	0010
Standard	Novice A/B/P	Armband	Range
24	1	24033	24033
24 20	13	24033	20086
16	4	16060	16045
12	4	12036	12029
8	1	8033	8033
4	1	4005	4005
Total Novice A/B/P	24		
T2B		Armband	Range
24	12	24040	24008
20	36	20121	20003
16	12	16060	16002
12	9	12036	12003
8	3	8027	8004
4	3	4013	4005
Total	75		
Jump Height	γ, July 17, 2016 # of dogs Νονίος Δ/Β/Ρ	Tim Verelli	Pango
Jump Height Jumpers	# of dogs Novice A/B/P	Armband	<b>Range</b> 24033
Jump Height Jumpers 24	# of dogs Novice A/B/P	Armband 24033	24033
Jump Height Jumpers	# of dogs Novice A/B/P 1 14	<b>Armband</b> 24033 20118	24033 20006
Jump Height Jumpers 24 20	# of dogs Novice A/B/P	Armband 24033	24033
Jump Height Jumpers 24 20 16	<b># of dogs</b> Novice A/B/P 1 14 5	<b>Armband</b> 24033 20118 16060	24033 20006 16045
Jump Height Jumpers 24 20 16 12	<b># of dogs</b> <b>Novice A/B/P</b> 1 14 5 4 3 1	Armband 24033 20118 16060 12036	24033 20006 16045 12029
Jump Height Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8	# of dogs Novice A/B/P 1 14 5 4 3 1 28	Armband 24033 20118 16060 12036 8034	24033 20006 16045 12029 8016
Jump Height Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 4	<b># of dogs</b> <b>Novice A/B/P</b> 1 14 5 4 3 1	Armband 24033 20118 16060 12036 8034	24033 20006 16045 12029 8016
Jump Height Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 4 Total Novice A/B/P Jumpers 24	# of dogs Novice A/B/P 1 14 5 4 3 1 28	Armband 24033 20118 16060 12036 8034 4005 Armband 24036	24033 20006 16045 12029 8016 4005
Jump Height Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 4 Total Novice A/B/P Jumpers 24 20	# of dogs Novice A/B/P 1 14 5 4 3 1 28 Open/Open P 3 11	Armband 24033 20118 16060 12036 8034 4005 Armband 24036 20120	24033 20006 16045 12029 8016 4005 Range
Jump Height Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 4 Total Novice A/B/P Jumpers 24 20 16	# of dogs Novice A/B/P 1 14 5 4 3 1 28 Open/Open P 3 11 1	Armband 24033 20118 16060 12036 8034 4005 Armband 24036 20120 16059	24033 20006 16045 12029 8016 4005 <b>Range</b> 24030 20002 16059
Jump Height Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 4 Total Novice A/B/P Jumpers 24 20 16 12	# of dogs Novice A/B/P 1 14 5 4 3 1 28 Open/Open P 3 11 1 1 4	Armband 24033 20118 16060 12036 8034 4005 Armband 24036 20120 16059 12035	24033 20006 16045 12029 8016 4005 <b>Range</b> 24030 20002 16059 12024
Jump Height Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 4 Total Novice A/B/P Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8	# of dogs Novice A/B/P 1 14 5 4 3 1 28 Open/Open P 3 11 1 4 1	Armband 24033 20118 16060 12036 8034 4005 Armband 24036 20120 16059	24033 20006 16045 12029 8016 4005 <b>Range</b> 24030 20002 16059
Jump Height Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 4 Total Novice A/B/P Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 Total Open/Open P	# of dogs Novice A/B/P 1 14 5 4 3 1 28 Open/Open P 3 11 1 4 1 20	Armband 24033 20118 16060 12036 8034 4005 Armband 24036 20120 16059 12035 8020	24033 20006 16045 12029 8016 4005 <b>Range</b> 24030 20002 16059 12024 8020
Jump Height Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 4 Total Novice A/B/P Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 Total Open/Open P Jumpers	# of dogs Novice A/B/P 1 14 5 4 3 1 28 Open/Open P 3 11 1 4 1 20 Excellent A/B/P	Armband 24033 20118 16060 12036 8034 4005 Armband 24036 20120 16059 12035 8020 Armband	24033 20006 16045 12029 8016 4005 <b>Range</b> 24030 20002 16059 12024 8020 <b>Range</b>
Jump Height Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 4 Total Novice A/B/P Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 Total Open/Open P Jumpers 24	# of dogs Novice A/B/P 1 14 5 4 3 1 28 Open/Open P 3 11 1 4 1 20 Excellent A/B/P 27	Armband 24033 20118 16060 12036 8034 4005 Armband 24036 20120 16059 12035 8020 Armband 24040	24033 20006 16045 12029 8016 4005 <b>Range</b> 24030 20002 16059 12024 8020 <b>Range</b> 24001
Jump Height Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 4 Total Novice A/B/P Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 Total Open/Open P Jumpers 24 20	# of dogs Novice A/B/P 1 14 5 4 3 1 28 Open/Open P 3 11 1 4 1 20 Excellent A/B/P 27 65	Armband 24033 20118 16060 12036 8034 4005 Armband 24036 20120 16059 12035 8020 Armband 24040 20113	24033 20006 16045 12029 8016 4005 <b>Range</b> 24030 20002 16059 12024 8020 <b>Range</b> 24001 20003
Jump Height Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 4 Total Novice A/B/P Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 Total Open/Open P Jumpers 24 20 16 Jumpers 24 20 16	# of dogs Novice A/B/P 1 14 5 4 3 1 28 Open/Open P 3 11 1 4 1 20 Excellent A/B/P 27 65 38	Armband 24033 20118 16060 12036 8034 4005 Armband 24036 20120 16059 12035 8020 Armband 24040 20113 16058	24033 20006 16045 12029 8016 4005 <b>Range</b> 24030 20002 16059 12024 8020 <b>Range</b> 24001 20003 16002
Jump Height Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 4 Total Novice A/B/P Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 Total Open/Open P Jumpers 24 20 16 12 20 16 12	# of dogs Novice A/B/P 1 14 5 4 3 1 28 Open/Open P 3 11 1 4 1 20 Excellent A/B/P 27 65 38 20	Armband 24033 20118 16060 12036 8034 4005 Armband 24036 20120 16059 12035 8020 Armband 24040 20113 16058 12037	24033 20006 16045 12029 8016 4005 <b>Range</b> 24030 20002 16059 12024 8020 <b>Range</b> 24001 20003 16002 12003
Jump Height Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 4 Total Novice A/B/P Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 Total Open/Open P Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 Total Open/Open P Jumpers 24 20 16 3 8	# of dogs Novice A/B/P 1 14 5 4 3 1 28 Open/Open P 3 11 1 4 1 20 Excellent A/B/P 27 65 38 20 18	Armband 24033 20118 16060 12036 8034 4005 Armband 24036 20120 16059 12035 8020 Armband 24040 20113 16058 12037 8032	24033 20006 16045 12029 8016 4005 <b>Range</b> 24030 20002 16059 12024 8020 <b>Range</b> 24001 20003 16002 12003 8003
Jump Height Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 4 Total Novice A/B/P Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 Total Open/Open P Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 4	# of dogs Novice A/B/P 1 14 5 4 3 1 28 Open/Open P 3 11 1 1 4 1 20 Excellent A/B/P 27 65 38 20 18 9	Armband 24033 20118 16060 12036 8034 4005 Armband 24036 20120 16059 12035 8020 Armband 24040 20113 16058 12037	24033 20006 16045 12029 8016 4005 <b>Range</b> 24030 20002 16059 12024 8020 <b>Range</b> 24001 20003 16002 12003
Jump Height Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 4 Total Novice A/B/P Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 Total Open/Open P Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 Total Open/Open P Jumpers 24 20 16 3 8	# of dogs Novice A/B/P 1 14 5 4 3 1 28 Open/Open P 3 11 1 4 1 20 Excellent A/B/P 27 65 38 20 18	Armband 24033 20118 16060 12036 8034 4005 Armband 24036 20120 16059 12035 8020 Armband 24040 20113 16058 12037 8032	24033 20006 16045 12029 8016 4005 <b>Range</b> 24030 20002 16059 12024 8020 <b>Range</b> 24001 20003 16002 12003 8003
Jump Height Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 4 Total Novice A/B/P Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 Total Open/Open P Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 Total Open/Open P Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 Total Open/Open P Jumpers 24 20 16 Total Open/Open P Jumpers 24 20 Total Open/Open P Jumpers 24 20 Total Open/Open P Jumpers 24 20 Total Open/Open P Jumpers 24 20 Total Open/Open P Jumpers 24 20 Total Open/Open P Jumpers 24 20 Total Open/Open P	# of dogs Novice A/B/P 1 14 5 4 3 1 28 Open/Open P 3 11 1 4 1 20 Excellent A/B/P 27 65 38 20 18 9 177	Armband 24033 20118 16060 12036 8034 4005 Armband 24036 20120 16059 12035 8020 Armband 24040 20113 16058 12037 8032 4013 Armband	24033 20006 16045 12029 8016 4005 <b>Range</b> 24030 20002 16059 12024 8020 <b>Range</b> 24001 20003 16002 12003 8003 4002 <b>Range</b>
Jump Height Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 4 Total Novice A/B/P Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 Total Open/Open P Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 Total Open/Open P Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 4 Total Sccellent A/B/P	# of dogs Novice A/B/P 1 14 5 4 3 1 28 Open/Open P 3 11 1 1 4 1 20 Excellent A/B/P 27 65 38 20 18 9	Armband 24033 20118 16060 12036 8034 4005 Armband 24036 20120 16059 12035 8020 Armband 24040 20113 16058 12037 8032 4013	24033 20006 16045 12029 8016 4005 <b>Range</b> 24030 20002 16059 12024 8020 <b>Range</b> 24001 20003 16002 12003 8003 4002
Jump Height Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 4 Total Novice A/B/P Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 Total Open/Open P Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 Total Open/Open P Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 Total Scellent A/B/P Premier Jumpers 24	# of dogs Novice A/B/P 1 14 5 4 3 1 28 Open/Open P 3 11 1 4 1 20 Excellent A/B/P 27 65 38 20 18 9 177	Armband 24033 20118 16060 12036 8034 4005 Armband 24036 20120 16059 12035 8020 Armband 24040 20113 16058 12037 8032 4013 Armband	24033 20006 16045 12029 8016 4005 <b>Range</b> 24030 20002 16059 12024 8020 <b>Range</b> 24001 20003 16002 12003 8003 4002 <b>Range</b> 24008
Jump Height Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 4 Total Novice A/B/P Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 Total Open/Open P Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 Total Open/Open P Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 Total Scellent A/B/P Premier Jumpers 24 20	# of dogs Novice A/B/P 1 14 5 4 3 1 28 Open/Open P 3 11 1 4 1 20 Excellent A/B/P 27 65 38 20 18 9 177	Armband 24033 20118 16060 12036 8034 4005 Armband 24036 20120 16059 12035 8020 Armband 24040 20113 16058 12037 8032 4013 Armband	24033 20006 16045 12029 8016 4005 <b>Range</b> 24030 20002 16059 12024 8020 <b>Range</b> 24001 20003 16002 12003 8003 4002 <b>Range</b> 24008
Jump Height Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 4 Total Novice A/B/P Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 Total Open/Open P Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 Total Open/Open P Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 Total Excellent A/B/P Premier Jumpers 24 20 16	# of dogs Novice A/B/P 1 14 5 4 3 1 28 Open/Open P 3 11 1 4 1 20 Excellent A/B/P 27 65 38 20 18 9 177	Armband 24033 20118 16060 12036 8034 4005 Armband 24036 20120 16059 12035 8020 Armband 24040 20113 16058 12037 8032 4013 Armband 24028 20105 16056	24033 20006 16045 12029 8016 4005 <b>Range</b> 24030 20002 16059 12024 8020 <b>Range</b> 24001 20003 16002 12003 8003 4002 <b>Range</b> 24008 20007 16008
Jump Height Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 4 Total Novice A/B/P Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 Total Open/Open P Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 Total Open/Open P Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 4 Total Excellent A/B/P Premier Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 4 4	# of dogs Novice A/B/P 1 14 5 4 3 1 28 Open/Open P 3 11 1 4 1 20 Excellent A/B/P 27 65 38 20 18 9 177 8 13 16 6 8 13	Armband 24033 20118 16060 12036 8034 4005 Armband 24036 20120 16059 12035 8020 Armband 24040 20113 16058 12037 8032 4013 Armband 24028 20105 16056 12034	24033 20006 16045 12029 8016 4005 <b>Range</b> 24030 20002 16059 12024 8020 <b>Range</b> 24001 20003 16002 12003 16002 12003 8003 4002 <b>Range</b> 24008 20007 16008 20007
Jump Height Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 4 Total Novice A/B/P Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 Total Open/Open P Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 Total Open/Open P Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 4 Total Excellent A/B/P Premier Jumpers 24 20 16 12 8 4 S	# of dogs Novice A/B/P 1 14 5 4 3 1 28 Open/Open P 3 11 1 4 20 Excellent A/B/P 27 65 38 20 18 9 177 8 13 16 6 8	Armband 24033 20118 16060 12036 8034 4005 Armband 24036 20120 16059 12035 8020 Armband 24040 20113 16058 12037 8032 4013 Armband 24028 20105 16056 12034 8032	24033 20006 16045 12029 8016 4005 <b>Range</b> 24030 20002 16059 12024 8020 <b>Range</b> 24001 20003 16002 12003 8003 4002 <b>Range</b> 24008 20007 16008 20007